Series LC1Dedicated Controller
Uniaxial Type
with Built-in AC Servo-driver
49
p
n
eu
a

200W
Caution
How to Order
Mounting bracket
Actuator Classification
Adaptable actuators
Power supply
Compatible actuator modelsSymbol Motor capacity
Mounting Note 1)
Note 1) This controller includes the accessories listed below.
     LC1-1-�� /Either  T-nuts or T-brackets for mounting
     LC1-1-1000/Controller connector
     LC1-1-2000/Controller connector
N: T-nut mounting L: T-bracket mounting
Note) The following options are necessary for operating and setting
          this controller.
LC1-1-S1 (PC-98 (MS-DOS) edition
LC1-1-W1 (Windows 95 edition)
and
LC1-1-R�� (dedicated communication cable)
or
LC1-1-T1-�� (Teaching box) are required.
For ordering information, refer to the option part numbers on page 62.
Ball screw
High rigidity direct
acting guide
With brake
Contact P/A regarding a
regenerative absorption unit
which must be considered for
these models depending on the
operating conditions.
Note 2) The power supply for model
LC1-1B3H2 is 200VAC,
50/60Hz.
Uniaxial Electric Actuator
Dedicated
Controller

How to Order
Dimensions
Performance/Specifications
LC1 - 1 - T1 - 0
2
3
4
5
Cable length
2m
3m
4m
5m
General Specifications
LC1-1-T1-0�
Power supply
Dimensions (mm)
Weight ( g )
Case type
Display unit
Operating unit
Cable length
Supplied from LC1
169 x 76 x 20
158
Resin case
46 x 55 liquid crystal screen
Keyswitches, LED indicators
2m, 3m, 4m, 5m
Basic Performance
Performance
Compatible controller
Operating temperature
range
Communication method
Functions
Monitor functions
Protection functions
Protection function
indicator
LC1 (all models)
5 to 50°C
RS232C
Programming, Parameter change,  Setup,
Operation, JOG operation, Monitor, Alarm reset,
JOG Teaching
Movement position, Movement speed
Alarm code
Over current, Over load,  Over speed, Encoder error,
Abnormal driver temperature, Abnormal drive power,
Communication error, Battery error, Limit out, Abnormal driver
parameter, RAM malfunction
LCD screen
170
STOP key
Warning light (ALARM)
Power indicator light (POWER)
Communication cable connector
11
26
20
76 55
S
M